12./13.10.2013 25. Schwimmen um den "GWV-DOMPFAFF-POKAL"
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Wettkampf-Nr. 29

100m Lagen Frauen Finale

Offene Wertung

A-Finale

Eva-Maria Pieck
Katharina Will
Katharina Burkart
Julia Deigmuiller
Michelle Hinkelmann
Frederike Weber
Laura Ernst

Miriam Jung

®NOUThWNE

1989
1998
1996
1997
1996
2000
1996
1998

TV 1843 Dillenburg
SC Wfr. Fulda

SC Wfr. Fulda

SC Wfr. Fulda

SC Wfr. Fulda
Berliner TSC

SG ACT/Baunatal
SG ACT/Baunatal

01:07,02
01:07,89
01:10,48
01:11,06
01:11,13
01:13,02
01:13,67
01:13,76
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